
THE FOLLOWING OFFICE BEARERS AND COUNCIL MEMBERS WERE ELECTED AT THE BIDP 2011 AGM

Office Name Email
President Evans Moje ekmoje@mega.bw 310 5073
Vice President Edward Ted Mazhani mazhaniet@mopipi.ub.bw 397 1181
Secretary Ndingililo Doreen Hobona ndhobona@yahoo.com 71493357
Treasurer Ontlametse Onneng o.onneng@gmail.com 71739548
Member (1/2 year) Chiwala Maipambe chiwala.m@fitzwilliam.co.bw 395 1883
Member (1/2 year) Mutua Mutuku Mutua@symbion-int.co.bw 391 5386
Member (2/2 year) Paul Mvula Shimunza shimarchdesigns@yahoo.com 71477822
Member (2/2 year) K Morake kabelo@agb.co.bw 397 1384
Member Paul Kinanawa Lyamuya lyamuyap@mopipi.ub.bw 71769414
Member Gerrit Herman Vlug vlug@mega.bw 71204237
Member David Alexander Young ya@yabw.net 397 1181
Member Andreas Groth agasgroth@gmail.com 392 3462
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